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Tabela 1 

IMPORT I EKSPORT SUROWCÓW MINERALNYCH W 2024 ROKU 

Grupa 
surowców 

Import 
Eksport 

Saldo 

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

%  
Wartość 

(tys. PLN) 
%  

Ilość 
(tys. t) 

Wartość 
(tys. PLN) 

Ogółem 

64 324* 
28 358* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

129 858 878* 
77 665 113* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 35 966* - 52 193 765* 

energetyczne 
39 639* 
15 355* 

 

61.6* 
54.1* 

 

86 645 943* 
26 236 311* 

 

66.7* 
33.8* 

 - 24 284* - 60 409 632* 

metaliczne 
9 690 
4 599 

 

15.1 
16.2 

 

30 256 511 
40 943 107 

 

23.3 
52.7 

 - 5 092 10 686 596 

chemiczne 

5 088 
3 953 

 

7.9 
13.9 

 

8 600 091 
6 377 783 

 

6.6 
8.2 

 
- 1 135 - 2 222 308 

skalne 
9 907 
4 452 

 

15.4 
15.7 

 

4 356 333 
4 107 911 

 

3.4 
5.3 

 - 5 456 - 248 422 
*bez gazu ziemnego 


